30.11.2024 0n with monthry rest charges and costs etc (Totar outstanding being Rs.2,49,223l- as on
12.11.2025) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.petphanakumar R,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.Ammal
R, 3.Mrs,Roobiya P, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Pricei Rs.3,68,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.36,g0O/- (Rupees Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Only).

Equit6 Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4$ Floor, Phas€ ll, Spen er Aaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia - 6m m2